[Mi.,7.2. bis Fr.,9.2.24]

Ingelheim/Bahnhof > Altstadt/Briickenplatz

Verkehrshinweis u

Ingelheim/Bahnhof E 547 6.43 7.40 8.43 943 10.43 11.43 12.43 12.58 13.43 14.43
Ingelheim/Yellow/Realschule 548 6.45 7.42 8.45 9.45 10.45 11.45 12.4513.00 13.45 14.45
Ingelheim/Am Langenberg 5.50 6.47 7.44 8.47 9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.02 13.47 14.47
Ingelheim/Im Hundsweg 5.51 6.48 7.45 8.48 9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.03 13.48 14.48
Heidenfahrt/Unteraue/Rheinufer A | 5.57 6.54 7.51 8.54 9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 13.09 13.54 14.54
Heidenfahrt/Auxonner Strale 5.58 6.55 7.52 8.55 9.55 10.55 11.55 12.5513.10 13.55 14.55
Heidenfahrt/Kirchenweg A 5.59 6.57 7.54 8.57 9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 13.12 13.57 14.57
Heidesheim/Bahnhof A 6.02 7.00 7.57 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 13.15 14.00 15.00
Heidesheim/Freier Platz D 6.03 7.01 7.58 9.01 10.01 11.01 12.01 13.01 13.16 14.01 15.01
Heidesheim/Am Rehkampf A | | 8.01 | | | | | 13.19 |
Heidesheim/Mainzer Strake A 6.05 7.03 8.03 9.03 10.03 11.03 12.03 13.03 14.03 15.03
Heidesheim/Sandmiihle A 6.06 7.04 8.04 9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04
Heidesheim/Im Schafersborn A 6.07 7.06 8.06 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06
Uhlerborn/Walterslebener Strake | 6.09 7.08 8.08 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08
Uhlerborn/Lennebergstralte 6.10 7.09 8.09 9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen | 6.16 7.15 8.15 9.15 10.15 11.15 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.15
Lennebergplatz A 6.17 7.16 8.16 9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16
Theodor-Korner-Straie A 6.18 7.17 8.17 9.17 10.17 11.17 1217 13.17 14.17 15.17

Am Sportfeld/FS Zoll A 7.39 8.39 9.39 10.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39
Wildpark B 7.40 8.40 9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40
Am Gonsenheimer Wald B 7.41 8.41 9.41 10.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 14.41 15.41
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. E 6.19 7.18 7.43 8.18 8.43 9.18 9.4310.1810.4311.18 11.4312.18 12.43 13.18 13.4314.18 14.43 15.18 15.43
Nerotalstrale A 6.20 7.20 7.45 8.20 8.45 9.20 9.4510.20 10.4511.20 11.4512.20 12.45 13.20 13.4514.20 14.45 15.20 15.45
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A 6.21 7.21 7.46 8.21 8.46 9.21 9.46 10.21 10.46 11.21 11.46 12.21 12.46 13.21 13.46 14.21 14.46 15.21 15.46
Mainzer Stralle A 6.23 7.23 7.48 8.23 8.48 9.23 9.4810.2310.48 11.23 11.48 12.23 12.48 13.23 13.48 14.23 14.48 15.23 15.48
An der Nonnenwiese A 6.24 7.24 749 8.24 8.49 9.24 9.4910.24 10.49 11.24 11.49 12.24 12.49 13.24 13.49 14.24 14.49 15.24 15.49
Am Jugendwerk A 6.25 7.26 7.51 8.26 851 9.26 9.5110.26 10.51 11.26 11.51 12.26 12.51 13.26 13.51 14.26 14.51 15.26 15.51
Ketteler-Kolleg B 6.25 7.27 7.52 8.27 8.52 9.27 9.5210.27 10.52 11.27 11.52 12.27 12.52 13.27 13.52 14.27 14.52 15.27 15.52
Ludwigsburger Strae A 6.26 7.28 7.53 8.28 8.53 9.28 9.5310.28 10.53 11.28 11.53 12.28 12.53 13.28 13.53 14.28 14.53 15.28 15.53
SWR - Studwestrundfunk C 6.27 7.30 7.55 8.30 8.55 9.30 9.5510.3010.55 11.30 11.55 12.30 12.55 13.30 13.55 14.30 14.55 15.30 15.55
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A 6.28 7.31 7.56 8.31 8.56 9.31 9.56 10.3110.56 11.31 11.56 12.31 12.56 13.31 13.56 14.31 14.56 15.31 15.56
Universitat E 6.29 7.32 7.57 8.32 8.57 9.32 9.57 10.3210.57 11.32 11.57 12.32 12.57 13.32 13.57 14.32 14.57 15.32 15.57
Hauptbahnhof West A 6.32 7.35 8.00 8.35 9.00 9.3510.0010.3511.00 11.3512.00 12.35 13.00 13.35 14.00 14.35 15.00 15.35 16.00
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof H | 7.37 8.02 8.37 9.02 9.37 10.02 10.37 11.02 11.37 12.02 12.37 13.02 13.37 14.02 14.37 15.02 15.37 16.02
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof 6.34

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E

NeubrunnenstraBe A 7.39 8.04 8.39 9.04 9.3910.04 10.39 11.04 11.39 12.04 12.39 13.04 13.39 14.04 14.39 15.04 15.39 16.04
Hindenburgplatz C 7.40 8.05 8.40 9.05 9.4010.0510.40 11.05 11.40 12.05 12.40 13.05 13.40 14.05 14.40 15.05 15.40 16.05
Bauhofstraiie D 7.42 8.07 8.42 9.07 9.4210.07 10.42 11.07 11.42 12.07 12.42 13.07 13.42 14.07 14.42 15.07 15.42 16.07
Schusterstrale C 7.43 8.08 8.43 9.08 9.4310.08 10.43 11.08 11.43 12.08 12.43 13.08 13.43 14.08 14.43 15.08 15.43 16.08
Briickenplatz E 745 8.10 845 9.10 9.4510.1010.4511.10 11.4512.10 12.45 13.10 13.45 14.10 14.45 15.10 15.45 16.10
Verkehrshinweis Fs Fs Fs Fs

Ingelheim/Bahnhof E 15.48 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.4320.1921.1022.1023.10 0.10 1.10 2.10
Ingelheim/Yellow/Realschule 15.50 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.4420.2021.1122.1123.11 0.11 1.11 2.1

Ingelheim/Am Langenberg 15.52 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.46 20.22 21.1322.1323.13 0.13 1.13 2.13

Ingelheim/Im Hundsweg 15.53 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.47 20.2321.1422.1423.14 0.14 1.14 2.14
Heidenfahrt/Unteraue/Rheinufer A |15.59 16.54 17.54 18.54 19.5320.29 21.2022.2023.20 0.20 1.20 2.20

Heidenfahrt/Auxonner Strale 16.00 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.54 20.3021.2122.2123.21 0.21 1.21 2.21

Heidenfahrt/Kirchenweg A 16.02 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.5520.3121.2222.2223.22 0.22 1.22 222

Heidesheim/Bahnhof A 16.05 17.00 18.00 19.00 19.58 20.34 21.2522.2523.25 0.25 1.25 2.25

Heidesheim/Freier Platz D 16.06 17.01 18.01 19.01 19.59 20.3521.26 22.26 23.26 0.26 1.26 2.26

Heidesheim/Am Rehkampf A | | | | | | | | | |

Heidesheim/Mainzer Stralte A 16.08 17.03 18.03 19.03 20.0120.37 21.28 22.28 23.28 0.28 1.28 2.28

Heidesheim/Sandmiihle A 16.09 17.04 18.04 19.04 20.0220.3821.2922.2923.29 0.29 1.29 2.29

Heidesheim/Im Schafersborn A 16.11 17.06 18.06 19.06 20.03 20.3921.3022.3023.30 0.30 1.30 2.30
Uhlerborn/Walterslebener StraBe |16.13 17.08 18.08 19.08 20.0520.4121.3222.3223.32 0.32 1.32 2.32
Uhlerborn/Lennebergstralie 16.14 17.09 18.09 19.09 20.06 20.42 21.3322.3323.33 0.33 1.33 2.33

Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen |16.20 17.15 18.15 19.15 20.12 20.48 21.3922.39 23.39 0.39

Lennebergplatz A 16.21 17.16 18.16 19.16 20.1320.49 21.40 22.40 23.40 0.40

Theodor-Korner-Straie A 16.22 17.17 18.17 19.17 20.14 20.50 21.41 22.41 23.41 0.41

Am Sportfeld/FS Zoll A 16.39 17.39 18.39 19.39

Wildpark B 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.40

Am Gonsenheimer Wald B 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41

Kapellenstr./Gesundh. E 16.23 16.43 17.18 17.43 18.18 18.43 19.18 19.43 20.15 20.51 21.42 22.42 23.42 0.42

Nerotalstrale A 16.25 16.45 17.20 17.45 18.20 18.45 19.20 19.45 20.16 20.52 21.43 22.43 23.43 0.43

Josef-Ludwig-Platz A 16.26 16.46 17.21 17.46 18.21 18.46 19.21 19.46 20.17 20.53 21.44 22.44 23.44 0.44

Mainzer Stralte A 16.28 16.48 17.23 17.48 18.23 18.48 19.23 19.48 20.19 20.55 21.46 22.46 23.46 0.46

An der Nonnenwiese A 16.29 16.49 17.24 17.49 18.24 18.49 19.24 19.49 20.20 20.56 21.47 22.47 23.47 0.47

Am Jugendwerk A 16.31 16.51 17.26 17.51 18.26 18.51 19.26 19.51 20.21 20.57 21.48 22.48 23.48 0.48

Ketteler-Kolleg B 16.32 16.52 17.27 17.52 18.27 18.52 19.27 19.52 20.21 20.57 21.48 22.48 23.48 0.48

Ludwigsburger Strae A 16.33 16.53 17.28 17.53 18.28 18.53 19.28 19.53 20.22 20.58 21.49 22.49 23.49 0.49

SWR - Studwestrundfunk C 16.35 16.55 17.30 17.55 18.30 18.55 19.30 19.55 20.23 20.59 21.50 22.50 23.50 0.50

King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A |16.36 16.56 17.31 17.56 18.31 18.56 19.31 19.56 20.24 21.00 21.51 22.51 23.51 0.51

Universitat E 16.37 16.57 17.32 17.57 18.32 18.57 19.32 19.57 20.25 21.01 21.52 22.52 23.52 0.52

Hauptbahnhof West A 16.40 17.00 17.35 18.00 18.35 19.00 19.35 20.00 20.28 21.04 21.55 22.55 23.55 0.55

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof H 16.4217.0217.3718.0218.37 | 19.37 |

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof 19.02 20.02

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E 20.30 21.06 21.57 22.57 23.57 0.57

NeubrunnenstraBe A 16.44 17.04 17.39 18.04 18.39 19.39

Hindenburgplatz C 16.45 17.05 17.40 18.05 18.40 19.40

Bauhofstraie D 16.47 17.07 17.42 18.07 18.42 19.42

Schusterstralle C 16.48 17.08 17.43 18.08 18.43 19.43

Briickenplatz E 16.50 17.10 17.45 18.10 18.45 19.45
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Ingelheim/Bahnhof > Altstadt/Briickenplatz

Ingelheim/Bahnhof E 6.49 7.49 843 9.4310.4311.4312.4313.4314.4315.4316.4317.2018.1919.1920.1921.1022.1023.10 0.10 1.10
Ingelheim/Yellow/Realschule 6.50 7.50 8.45 9.4510.4511.4512.4513.4514.4515.45 16.4517.21 18.20 19.20 20.20 21.11 22.11 23.11 0.11 1.11
Ingelheim/Am Langenberg 6.52 7.52 8.47 9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.23 18.22 19.22 20.22 21.1322.1323.13 0.13 1.13
Ingelheim/Im Hundsweg 6.53 7.53 8.48 9.4810.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.24 18.23 19.23 20.23 21.14 22.14 23.14 0.14 1.14
Heidenfahrt/Unteraue/Rheinufer A | 6.59 7.59 8.54 9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.54 16.54 17.30 18.29 19.29 20.29 21.20 22.20 23.20 0.20 1.20
Heidenfahrt/Auxonner Stralle 7.00 8.00 8.55 9.5510.5511.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.31 18.30 19.30 20.30 21.21 22.21 23.21 0.21 1.21
Heidenfahrt/Kirchenweg A 7.01 8.01 8.57 9.5710.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 15.57 16.57 17.32 18.31 19.31 20.31 21.22 22.22 23.22 0.22 1.22
Heidesheim/Bahnhof A 7.04 8.04 9.0010.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 17.35 18.34 19.34 20.34 21.2522.2523.25 0.25 1.25
Heidesheim/Freier Platz D 7.05 8.05 9.0110.0111.0112.01 13.01 14.01 15.01 16.01 17.01 17.36 18.35 19.35 20.35 21.26 22.26 23.26 0.26 1.26
Heidesheim/Am Rehkampf A \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Heidesheim/Mainzer Stralle A 7.07 8.07 9.0310.03 11.03 12.03 13.03 14.03 15.03 16.03 17.03 17.38 18.37 19.37 20.37 21.28 22.28 23.28 0.28 1.28
Heidesheim/Sandmihle A 7.08 8.08 9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04 17.39 18.38 19.38 20.38 21.29 22.29 23.29 0.29 1.29
Heidesheim/Im Schéfersborn A 7.09 8.09 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06 17.40 18.39 19.39 20.39 21.30 22.30 23.30 0.30 1.30
Uhlerborn/Walterslebener Strae | 7.11 8.11 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 17.42 18.41 19.41 20.41 21.3222.3223.32 0.32 1.32
Uhlerborn/Lennebergstralte 7.12 8.12 9.0910.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 17.43 18.42 19.42 20.42 21.33 22.33 23.33 0.33 1.33
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen | 7.18 8.18 9.1510.1511.1512.1513.1514.1515.15 16.15 17.15 17.49 18.48 19.48 20.48 21.39 22.39 23.39 0.39 1.39
Lennebergplatz A 7.19 8.19 9.1610.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 17.50 18.49 19.49 20.49 21.40 22.40 23.40 0.40 1.40
Theodor-Koérner-Strae A 7.20 8.20 9.1710.17 11.17 12.17 13.17 14.17 15.17 16.17 17.17 17.51 18.50 19.50 20.50 21.41 22.41 23.41 0.41 1.41
Am Sportfeld/FS Zoll A

Wildpark B

Am Gonsenheimer Wald B

Kapellenstr./Gesundh. E 7.21 8.21 9.1810.1811.1812.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18 17.52 18.51 19.51 20.51 21.42 22.42 23.42 0.42 1.42
Nerotalstrale A 7.22 8.22 9.2010.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 ‘ 17.20 17.53 18.52 19.52 20.52 21.43 22.43 23.43 0.43 1.43
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A 7.23 8.23 9.2110.2111.2112.2113.21 14.21 17.21 17.54 18.53 19.53 20.53 21.44 22.44 23.44 0.44 1.44
Mainzer StraRe A 7.25 8.25 9.2310.2311.2312.23 13.23 14.23 15.28 16.28 17.23 17.56 18.55 19.55 20.55 21.46 22.46 23.46 0.46 1.46
An der Nonnenwiese A 7.26 8.26 9.24 10.24 11.24 12.24 13.24 14.24 15.29 16.29 17.24 17.57 18.56 19.56 20.56 21.47 22.47 23.47 0.47 1.47
Am Jugendwerk A 7.27 8.27 9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.31 16.31 17.26 17.58 18.57 19.57 20.57 21.48 22.48 23.48 0.48 1.48
Ketteler-Kolleg B 7.27 8.27 9.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.32 16.32 17.27 17.58 18.57 19.57 20.57 21.48 22.48 23.48 0.48 1.48
Ludwigsburger StraRe A 7.28 8.28 9.2810.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.33 16.33 17.28 17.59 18.58 19.58 20.58 21.49 22.49 23.49 0.49 1.49
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C 7.29 8.29 9.3010.3011.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.35 16.35 17.30 18.00 18.59 19.59 20.59 21.50 22.50 23.50 0.50 1.50
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A 7.30 8.30 9.3110.3111.31 12.31 13.31 14.31 15.36 16.36 17.31 18.01 19.00 20.00 21.00 21.51 22.51 23.51 0.51 1.51
Universitat E 7.31 8.31 9.3210.3211.32 12.32 13.32 14.32 15.37 16.37 17.32 18.02 19.01 20.01 21.01 21.52 22.52 23.52 0.52 1.52
Hauptbahnhof West A 7.34 8.34 9.3510.3511.3512.35 13.35 14.35 15.40 16.40 17.35 18.05 19.04 20.04 21.04 21.55 22.5523.55 0.55 1.55
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof H 9.3710.37 11.37 12.37 13.37 | \ 17.37 | \
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof 14.37 15.42 16.42 18.07 1.57
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E 7.36 8.36 19.06 20.06 21.06 21.57 22.57 23.57 0.57
NeubrunnenstraRe A 9.39 10.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 17.39

Hindenburgplatz C 9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 17.40

BauhofstraRe D 9.4210.42 11.42 12.42 13.42 17.42

Schusterstralle C 9.4310.4311.4312.4313.43 17.43

Briickenplatz E 9.4510.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 17.45

Ingelheim/Bahnhof E 2.10

Ingelheim/Yellow/Realschule 2.1

Ingelheim/Am Langenberg 213

Ingelheim/Im Hundsweg 2.14

Heidenfahrt/Unteraue/Rheinufer A | 2.20

Heidenfahrt/Auxonner Stralle 2.21

Heidenfahrt/Kirchenweg A 2.22

Heidesheim/Bahnhof A 2.25

Heidesheim/Freier Platz D 2.26

Heidesheim/Am Rehkampf A \

Heidesheim/Mainzer Stralle A 2.28

Heidesheim/Sandmihle A 2.29

Heidesheim/Im Schéafersborn A 2.30

Uhlerborn/Walterslebener Strafte 2.32

Uhlerborn/Lennebergstralie 2.33

Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen

Lennebergplatz A

Theodor-Korner-Stralle A

Am Sportfeld/FS Zoll A

Wildpark B

Am Gonsenheimer Wald B

Kapellenstr./Gesundh. E

Nerotalstrale A

Josef-Ludwig-Platz A

Mainzer Stralle A

An der Nonnenwiese A

Am Jugendwerk A

Ketteler-Kolleg B

Ludwigsburger StralRe A

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C

King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A

Universitat E

Hauptbahnhof West A

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof H

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E

NeubrunnenstraRe A

Hindenburgplatz C

Bauhofstralle D

Schusterstralle C

Brickenplatz E
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Ingelheim/Bahnhof > Altstadt/Briickenplatz

Ingelheim/Bahnhof E 8.19 9.1910.1911.1912.19 13.19 14.1915.19 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19 20.19 21.10 22.10 23.10 0.10 1.10 2.10
Ingelheim/Yellow/Realschule 8.20 9.2010.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20 18.20 19.20 20.20 21.11 22.1123.11 0.11 1.11 2.11
Ingelheim/Am Langenberg 8.22 9.2210.2211.2212.22 13.22 14.22 15.22 16.22 17.22 18.22 19.22 20.22 21.1322.1323.13 0.13 1.13 2.13
Ingelheim/Im Hundsweg 8.23 9.2310.2311.23 12.23 13.23 14.23 15.23 16.23 17.23 18.23 19.23 20.23 21.14 22.14 23.14 0.14 1.14 2.14
Heidenfahrt/Unteraue/Rheinufer A | 8.29 9.29 10.29 11.29 12.29 13.29 14.29 15.29 16.29 17.29 18.29 19.29 20.29 21.20 22.2023.20 0.20 1.20 2.20
Heidenfahrt/Auxonner Stralle 8.30 9.3010.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30 20.30 21.21 22.21 23.21 0.21 1.21 2.21
Heidenfahrt/Kirchenweg A 8.31 9.3110.3111.31 12.31 13.31 14.31 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.31 19.31 20.31 21.22 22.2223.22 0.22 1.22 2.22
Heidesheim/Bahnhof A 8.34 9.3410.34 11.34 12.34 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.34 19.34 20.34 21.2522.2523.25 0.25 1.25 2.25
Heidesheim/Freier Platz D 8.35 9.3510.3511.3512.35 13.35 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.35 19.35 20.35 21.26 22.26 23.26 0.26 1.26 2.26
Heidesheim/Am Rehkampf A \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Heidesheim/Mainzer Stralle A 8.37 9.3710.37 11.37 12.37 13.37 14.37 15.37 16.37 17.37 18.37 19.37 20.37 21.28 22.28 23.28 0.28 1.28 2.28
Heidesheim/Sandmihle A 8.38 9.3810.38 11.38 12.38 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.38 19.38 20.38 21.29 22.2923.29 0.29 1.29 2.29
Heidesheim/Im Schéfersborn A 8.39 9.3910.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39 18.39 19.39 20.39 21.30 22.30 23.30 0.30 1.30 2.30
Uhlerborn/Walterslebener Strale | 8.41 9.4110.4111.4112.41 13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41 20.41 21.3222.3223.32 0.32 1.32 2.32
Uhlerborn/Lennebergstralte 8.42 9.4210.4211.4212.4213.4214.4215.42 16.42 17.42 18.42 19.42 20.42 21.33 22.33 23.33 0.33 1.33 2.33
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen | 8.48 9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48 20.48 21.39 22.39 23.39 0.39
Lennebergplatz A 8.49 9.4910.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49 19.49 20.49 21.40 22.40 23.40 0.40
Theodor-Korner-Stralle A 8.50 9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.50 20.50 21.41 22.41 23.41 0.41

Am Sportfeld/FS Zoll A

Wildpark B

Am Gonsenheimer Wald B

Kapellenstr./Gesundh. E 8.51 9.5110.51 11.51 12.51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51 17.51 18.51 19.51 20.51 21.42 22.42 23.42 0.42
Nerotalstrale A 8.52 9.5210.52 11.52 12.52 13.52 14.52 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.52 19.52 20.52 21.43 22.43 23.43 0.43
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A 8.53 9.5310.53 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.53 19.53 20.53 21.44 22.44 23.44 0.44

Mainzer StraRe A 8.55 9.5510.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55 20.55 21.46 22.46 23.46 0.46

An der Nonnenwiese A 8.56 9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56 18.56 19.56 20.56 21.47 22.47 23.47 0.47

Am Jugendwerk A 8.57 9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.57 20.57 21.48 22.48 23.48 0.48
Ketteler-Kolleg B 8.57 9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.57 20.57 21.48 22.48 23.48 0.48
Ludwigsburger StraRe A 8.58 9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 13.58 14.58 15.58 16.58 17.58 18.58 19.58 20.58 21.49 22.49 23.49 0.49

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C 8.59 9.5910.59 11.59 12.59 13.59 14.59 15.59 16.59 17.59 18.59 19.59 20.59 21.50 22.50 23.50 0.50
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 20.00 21.00 21.51 22.51 23.51 0.51

Universitat E 9.01 10.01 11.01 12.01 13.01 14.01 15.01 16.01 17.01 18.01 19.01 20.01 21.01 21.52 22.52 23.52 0.52
Hauptbahnhof West A 9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.04 19.04 20.04 21.04 21.55 22.55 23.55 0.55
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof H

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06 18.06 19.06 20.06 21.06 21.57 22.57 23.57 0.57
NeubrunnenstraRe A

Hindenburgplatz C

Bauhofstralle D

Schusterstralle C

Brickenplatz E
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Ingelheim/Bahnhof > Altstadt/Briickenplatz

Ingelheim/Bahnhof E 547 6.43 7.43 843 9.43 10.43 11.43 12.43 13.43 14.43 15.48 16.43
Ingelheim/Yellow/Realschule 548 6.45 7.45 8.45 9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.50 16.45
Ingelheim/Am Langenberg 550 6.47 7.47 8.47 9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.52 16.47
Ingelheim/Im Hundsweg 5.51 6.48 7.48 8.48 9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.53 16.48
Heidenfahrt/Unteraue/Rheinufer A | 5.57 6.54 7.54 8.54 9.36 9.54 10.36 10.54 11.36 11.54 12.36 12.54 13.36 13.54 14.36 14.54 15.36 15.59 16.36 16.54
Heidenfahrt/Auxonner Stralle 5.58 6.55 7.55 8.55 9.37 9.5510.37 10.55 11.37 11.55 12.37 12.55 13.37 13.55 14.37 14.55 15.37 16.00 16.37 16.55
Heidenfahrt/Kirchenweg A 559 6.57 7.57 8.57 9.39 9.57 10.39 10.57 11.39 11.57 12.39 12.57 13.39 13.57 14.39 14.57 15.39 16.02 16.39 16.57
Heidesheim/Bahnhof A 6.02 7.00 8.00 9.00 9.4210.0010.42 11.00 11.42 12.00 12.42 13.00 13.42 14.00 14.42 15.00 15.42 16.05 16.42 17.00
Heidesheim/Freier Platz D 6.03 7.01 8.01 9.01 9.4310.0110.43 11.0111.4312.01 12.43 13.01 13.43 14.01 14.43 15.01 15.43 16.06 16.43 17.01
Heidesheim/Am Rehkampf A \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Heidesheim/Mainzer Stralle A 6.05 7.03 8.03 9.03 9.4510.03 10.4511.03 11.4512.03 12.45 13.03 13.45 14.03 14.45 15.03 15.45 16.08 16.45 17.03
Heidesheim/Sandmihle A 6.06 7.04 8.04 9.04 9.46 10.04 10.46 11.04 11.46 12.04 12.46 13.04 13.46 14.04 14.46 15.04 15.46 16.09 16.46 17.04
Heidesheim/Im Schéfersborn A 6.07 7.06 8.06 9.06 9.48 10.06 10.48 11.06 11.48 12.06 12.48 13.06 13.48 14.06 14.48 15.06 15.48 16.11 16.48 17.06
Uhlerborn/Walterslebener Strake | 6.09 7.08 8.08 9.08 9.50 10.08 10.50 11.08 11.50 12.08 12.50 13.08 13.50 14.08 14.50 15.08 15.50 16.13 16.50 17.08
Uhlerborn/Lennebergstralte 6.10 7.09 8.09 9.09 9.5110.09 10.51 11.09 11.51 12.09 12.51 13.09 13.51 14.09 14.51 15.09 15.51 16.14 16.51 17.09
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen | 6.16 7.15 8.15 9.15 9.57 10.1510.57 11.1511.57 12.15 12.57 13.15 13.57 14.15 14.57 15.15 15.57 16.20 16.57 17.15
Lennebergplatz A 6.17 7.16 8.16 9.16 9.58 10.16 10.58 11.16 11.58 12.16 12.58 13.16 13.58 14.16 14.58 15.16 15.58 16.21 16.58 17.16
Theodor-Koérner-Strae A 6.18 7.17 8.17 9.17 9.5910.17 10.59 11.17 11.59 12.17 12.59 13.17 13.59 14.17 14.59 15.17 15.59 16.22 16.59 17.17
Am Sportfeld/FS Zoll A

Wildpark B

Am Gonsenheimer Wald B

Kapellenstr./Gesundh. E 6.19 7.18 8.18 9.1810.0010.18 11.00 11.18 12.00 12.18 13.00 13.18 14.00 14.18 15.00 15.18 16.00 16.23 17.00 17.18
Nerotalstrale A 6.20 7.20 8.20 9.2010.02 10.20 11.02 11.20 12.02 12.20 13.02 13.20 14.02 14.20 15.02 15.20 16.02 16.25 17.02 17.20
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A 6.21 7.21 821 9.2110.0310.21 11.03 11.21 12.03 12.21 13.03 13.21 14.03 14.21 15.03 15.21 16.03 16.26 17.03 17.21
Mainzer StraRe A 6.23 7.23 8.23 9.2310.0510.23 11.0511.23 12.05 12.23 13.05 13.23 14.05 14.23 15.05 15.23 16.05 16.28 17.05 17.23
An der Nonnenwiese A 6.24 7.24 8.24 9.2410.06 10.24 11.06 11.24 12.06 12.24 13.06 13.24 14.06 14.24 15.06 15.24 16.06 16.29 17.06 17.24
Am Jugendwerk A 6.25 7.26 8.26 9.26 10.08 10.26 11.08 11.26 12.08 12.26 13.08 13.26 14.08 14.26 15.08 15.26 16.08 16.31 17.08 17.26
Ketteler-Kolleg B 6.25 7.27 8.27 9.2710.09 10.27 11.09 11.27 12.09 12.27 13.09 13.27 14.09 14.27 15.09 15.27 16.09 16.32 17.09 17.27
Ludwigsburger StraRe A 6.26 7.28 8.28 9.2810.1010.28 11.10 11.28 12.10 12.28 13.10 13.28 14.10 14.28 15.10 15.28 16.10 16.33 17.10 17.28
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C 6.27 7.30 8.30 9.3010.1210.30 11.1211.30 12.12 12.30 13.12 13.30 14.12 14.30 15.12 15.30 16.12 16.35 17.12 17.30
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A 6.28 7.31 8.31 9.3110.1310.31 11.1311.3112.1312.31 13.13 13.31 14.13 14.31 15.13 15.31 16.13 16.36 17.13 17.31
Universitat E 6.29 7.32 8.32 9.3210.14 10.32 11.14 11.3212.14 12.32 13.14 13.32 14.14 14.32 15.14 15.32 16.14 16.37 17.14 17.32
Hauptbahnhof West A 6.32 7.35 8.35 9.3510.17 10.3511.17 11.3512.17 12.35 13.17 13.35 14.17 14.35 15.17 15.35 16.17 16.40 17.17 17.35
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof H | 737 | \ \ \ \ \ \
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof 6.34 8.37 9.37 10.37 11.37 12.37 13.37 14.37 15.37 16.42 17.37
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.19 17.19
NeubrunnenstraRe A 7.39

Hindenburgplatz C 7.40

Bauhofstralle D 7.42

Schusterstralle C 7.43

Brickenplatz E 7.45

Ingelheim/Bahnhof E 17.4318.4319.4320.1921.1022.1023.10 0.10 1.10 2.10

Ingelheim/Yellow/Realschule 17.4518.4519.44 20.20 21.1122.1123.11 0.11 1.11 2.11

Ingelheim/Am Langenberg 17.47 18.47 19.46 20.22 21.1322.1323.13 0.13 1.13 2.13

Ingelheim/Im Hundsweg 17.48 18.48 19.47 20.2321.1422.1423.14 0.14 1.14 214

Heidenfahrt/Unteraue/Rheinufer A |17.36 17.54 18.54 19.53 20.29 21.2022.20 23.20 0.20 1.20 2.20

Heidenfahrt/Auxonner Stralte 17.37 17.55 18.55 19.54 20.30 21.21 22.21 23.21 0.21 1.21 2.21

Heidenfahrt/Kirchenweg A 17.39 17.57 18.57 19.55 20.31 21.22 22.22 23.22 0.22 1.22 2.22

Heidesheim/Bahnhof A 17.42 18.00 19.00 19.58 20.34 21.2522.2523.25 0.25 1.25 2.25

Heidesheim/Freier Platz D 17.43 18.01 19.01 19.59 20.35 21.26 22.26 23.26 0.26 1.26 2.26

Heidesheim/Am Rehkampf A \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

Heidesheim/Mainzer Stralle A 17.4518.03 19.03 20.01 20.37 21.28 22.28 23.28 0.28 1.28 2.28

Heidesheim/Sandmihle A 17.46 18.04 19.04 20.02 20.38 21.2922.2923.29 0.29 1.29 2.29

Heidesheim/Im Schéfersborn A 17.48 18.06 19.06 20.03 20.39 21.30 22.30 23.30 0.30 1.30 2.30

Uhlerborn/Walterslebener Stralle |17.50 18.08 19.08 20.05 20.41 21.3222.3223.32 0.32 1.32 2.32

Uhlerborn/Lennebergstralte 17.51 18.09 19.09 20.06 20.42 21.33 22.33 23.33 0.33 1.33 2.33

Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen |17.57 18.15 19.15 20.12 20.48 21.39 22.39 23.39 0.39

Lennebergplatz A 17.58 18.16 19.16 20.13 20.49 21.40 22.40 23.40 0.40

Theodor-Koérner-Strae A 17.59 18.17 19.17 20.14 20.50 21.41 22.41 23.41 0.41

Am Sportfeld/FS Zoll A

Wildpark B

Am Gonsenheimer Wald B

Kapellenstr./Gesundh. E 18.00 18.18 19.18 20.15 20.51 21.42 22.42 23.42 0.42

Nerotalstrale A 18.02 18.20 19.20 20.16 20.52 21.43 22.43 23.43 0.43

Josef-Ludwig-Platz A 18.03 18.21 19.21 20.17 20.53 21.44 22.44 23.44 0.44

Mainzer StraRe A 18.05 18.23 19.23 20.19 20.55 21.46 22.46 23.46 0.46

An der Nonnenwiese A 18.06 18.24 19.24 20.20 20.56 21.47 22.47 23.47 0.47

Am Jugendwerk A 18.08 18.26 19.26 20.21 20.57 21.48 22.48 23.48 0.48

Ketteler-Kolleg B 18.09 18.27 19.27 20.21 20.57 21.48 22.48 23.48 0.48

Ludwigsburger StraRe A 18.10 18.28 19.28 20.22 20.58 21.49 22.49 23.49 0.49

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C 18.12 18.30 19.30 20.23 20.59 21.50 22.50 23.50 0.50

King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A |18.13 18.31 19.31 20.24 21.00 21.51 22.51 23.51 0.51

Universitat E 18.14 18.32 19.32 20.25 21.01 21.52 22.52 23.52 0.52

Hauptbahnhof West A 18.17 18.35 19.35 20.28 21.04 21.55 22.55 23.55 0.55

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof H | 1937

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof 18.37

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E 18.19 20.30 21.06 21.57 22.57 23.57 0.57

NeubrunnenstraRe A 19.39

Hindenburgplatz C 19.40

Bauhofstralle D 19.42

Schusterstralle C 19.43

Brickenplatz E 19.45
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Ingelheim/Bahnhof > Altstadt/Briickenplatz

Ingelheim/Bahnhof E 547 6.43 7.43 8.43 9.43 10.43 11.43 12.43 13.43 14.43 15.48
Ingelheim/Yellow/Realschule 548 6.45 7.45 8.45 9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.50
Ingelheim/Am Langenberg 5.50 6.47 7.47 8.47 9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.52
Ingelheim/Im Hundsweg 5.51 6.48 7.48 8.48 9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.53
Heidenfahrt/Unteraue/Rheinufer A | 5.57 6.54 7.54 8.54 9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.59
Heidenfahrt/Auxonner Stralle 5.58 6.55 7.55 8.55 9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 16.00
Heidenfahrt/Kirchenweg A 5.59 6.57 7.57 8.57 9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 16.02
Heidesheim/Bahnhof A 6.02 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.05
Heidesheim/Freier Platz D 6.03 7.01 8.01 9.01 10.01 11.01 12.01 13.01 14.01 15.01 16.06
Heidesheim/Am Rehkampf A \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Heidesheim/Mainzer Stralle A 6.05 7.03 8.03 9.03 10.03 11.03 12.03 13.03 14.03 15.03 16.08
Heidesheim/Sandmiihle A 6.06 7.04 8.04 9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.09
Heidesheim/Im Schéafersborn A 6.07 7.06 8.06 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.11
Uhlerborn/Walterslebener StraBe | 6.09 7.08 8.08 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.13
Uhlerborn/Lennebergstrale 6.10 7.09 8.09 9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.14
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen | 6.16 7.15 8.15 9.15 10.15 11.15 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.20
Lennebergplatz A 6.17 7.16 8.16 9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.21
Theodor-Koérner-Strae A 6.18 7.17 8.17 9.17 10.17 11.17 1217 13.17 14.17 15.17 16.22
Am Sportfeld/FS Zoll A 7.39 8.39 9.39 10.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39
Wildpark B 7.40 8.40 9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40

Am Gonsenheimer Wald B 7.41 8.41 9.41 10.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 14.41 15.41
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. E 6.19 7.18 7.43 8.18 8.43 9.18 9.4310.1810.43 11.18 11.43 12.18 12.43 13.18 13.43 14.18 14.43 15.18 15.43 16.23
Nerotalstrate A 6.20 7.20 7.45 8.20 8.45 9.20 9.4510.20 10.4511.20 11.4512.20 12.45 13.20 13.45 14.20 14.45 15.20 15.45 16.25
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A 6.21 7.21 7.46 8.21 8.46 9.21 9.4610.2110.46 11.21 11.46 12.21 12.46 13.21 13.46 14.21 14.46 15.21 15.46 16.26
Mainzer StraRe A 6.23 7.23 7.48 8.23 8.48 9.23 9.4810.2310.48 11.23 11.48 12.23 12.48 13.23 13.48 14.23 14.48 15.23 15.48 16.28
An der Nonnenwiese A 6.24 7.24 749 8.24 8.49 9.24 9.4910.2410.49 11.24 11.49 12.24 12.49 13.24 13.49 14.24 14.49 15.24 15.49 16.29
Am Jugendwerk A 6.25 7.26 7.51 8.26 8.51 9.26 9.5110.26 10.51 11.26 11.51 12.26 12.51 13.26 13.51 14.26 14.51 15.26 15.51 16.31
Ketteler-Kolleg B 6.25 7.27 7.52 8.27 8.52 9.27 9.5210.27 10.52 11.27 11.52 12.27 12.52 13.27 13.52 14.27 14.52 15.27 15.52 16.32
Ludwigsburger StraRe A 6.26 7.28 7.53 8.28 8.53 9.28 9.5310.28 10.53 11.28 11.53 12.28 12.53 13.28 13.53 14.28 14.53 15.28 15.53 16.33
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C 6.27 7.30 7.55 8.30 8.55 9.30 9.5510.3010.5511.30 11.55 12.30 12.55 13.30 13.55 14.30 14.55 15.30 15.55 16.35
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A 6.28 7.31 7.56 8.31 8.56 9.31 9.56 10.3110.56 11.31 11.56 12.31 12.56 13.31 13.56 14.31 14.56 15.31 15.56 16.36
Universitat E 6.29 7.32 7.57 8.32 8.57 9.32 9.5710.3210.57 11.32 11.57 12.32 12.57 13.32 13.57 14.32 14.57 15.32 15.57 16.37
Hauptbahnhof West A 6.32 7.35 8.00 8.35 9.00 9.3510.0010.3511.00 11.3512.00 12.35 13.00 13.35 14.00 14.35 15.00 15.35 16.00 16.40
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof H \ 7.37 8.02 8.37 9.02 9.37 10.02 10.37 11.02 11.37 12.02 12.37 13.02 13.37 14.02 14.37 15.02 15.37 16.02 16.42
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof 6.34

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E

Neubrunnenstrae A 7.39 8.04 8.39 9.04 9.3910.04 10.39 11.04 11.39 12.04 12.39 13.04 13.39 14.04 14.39 15.04 15.39 16.04 16.44
Hindenburgplatz C 740 8.05 8.40 9.05 9.4010.0510.40 11.0511.40 12.05 12.40 13.05 13.40 14.05 14.40 15.05 15.40 16.05 16.45
BauhofstraRe D 7.42 8.07 8.42 9.07 9.4210.07 10.42 11.07 11.42 12.07 12.42 13.07 13.42 14.07 14.42 15.07 15.42 16.07 16.47
Schusterstrale C 743 8.08 8.43 9.08 9.4310.08 10.43 11.08 11.43 12.08 12.43 13.08 13.43 14.08 14.43 15.08 15.43 16.08 16.48
Briickenplatz E 745 8.10 8.45 9.10 9.4510.1010.4511.10 11.4512.10 12.45 13.10 13.45 14.10 14.45 15.10 15.45 16.10 16.50
Ingelheim/Bahnhof E 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.4320.19 21.10 22.10

Ingelheim/Yellow/Realschule 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.44 20.20 21.11 22.11

Ingelheim/Am Langenberg 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.46 20.22 21.13 22.13

Ingelheim/Im Hundsweg 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.47 20.23 21.14 22.14

Heidenfahrt/Unteraue/Rheinufer A 16.54 17.54 18.54 19.53 20.29 21.20 22.20

Heidenfahrt/Auxonner Stralle 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.54 20.30 21.21 22.21

Heidenfahrt/Kirchenweg A 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.5520.31 21.22 22.22

Heidesheim/Bahnhof A 17.00 18.00 19.00 19.58 20.34 21.25 22.25

Heidesheim/Freier Platz D 17.01 18.01 19.01 19.59 20.35 21.26 22.26

Heidesheim/Am Rehkampf A \ \ \ \ \ \ \

Heidesheim/Mainzer Stralle A 17.03 18.03 19.03 20.0120.37 21.28 22.28

Heidesheim/Sandmiihle A 17.04 18.04 19.04 20.02 20.38 21.29 22.29

Heidesheim/Im Schéfersborn A 17.06 18.06 19.06 20.03 20.39 21.30 22.30

Uhlerborn/Walterslebener Strafte 17.08 18.08 19.08 20.0520.41 21.3222.32

Uhlerborn/Lennebergstralie 17.09 18.09 19.09 20.06 20.42 21.33 22.33

Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen 17.15 18.15 19.15 20.12 20.48 21.39 22.39

Lennebergplatz A 17.16 18.16 19.16 20.13 20.49 21.40 22.40

Theodor-Koérner-Strae A 1717 18.17 19.17 20.14 20.50 21.41 22.41

Am Sportfeld/FS Zoll A 16.39 17.39 18.39 19.39

Wildpark B 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.40

Am Gonsenheimer Wald B 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41

Kapellenstr./Gesundh. E 16.43 17.18 17.43 18.18 18.43 19.18 19.43 20.15 20.51 21.42 22.42

Nerotalstrate A 16.45 17.20 17.45 18.20 18.45 19.20 19.45 20.16 20.52 21.43 22.43

Josef-Ludwig-Platz A 16.46 17.21 17.46 18.21 18.46 19.21 19.46 20.17 20.53 21.44 22.44

Mainzer StraRe A 16.48 17.23 17.48 18.23 18.48 19.23 19.48 20.19 20.55 21.46 22.46

An der Nonnenwiese A 16.49 17.24 17.49 18.24 18.49 19.24 19.49 20.20 20.56 21.47 22.47

Am Jugendwerk A 16.51 17.26 17.51 18.26 18.51 19.26 19.51 20.21 20.57 21.48 22.48

Ketteler-Kolleg B 16.52 17.27 17.52 18.27 18.52 19.27 19.52 20.21 20.57 21.48 22.48

Ludwigsburger StraRe A 16.53 17.28 17.53 18.28 18.53 19.28 19.53 20.22 20.58 21.49 22.49

SWR - Stdwestrundfunk C 16.55 17.30 17.55 18.30 18.55 19.30 19.55 20.23 20.59 21.50 22.50

King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A |16.56 17.31 17.56 18.31 18.56 19.31 19.56 20.24 21.00 21.51 22.51

Universitat E 16.57 17.32 17.57 18.32 18.57 19.32 19.57 20.25 21.01 21.52 22.52

Hauptbahnhof West A 17.00 17.35 18.00 18.35 19.00 19.35 20.00 20.28 21.04 21.55 22.55

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof H 17.0217.3718.0218.37 | 1937 |

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof 19.02 20.02

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E 20.30 21.06 21.57 22.57

NeubrunnenstraRe A 17.04 17.39 18.04 18.39 19.39

Hindenburgplatz C 17.05 17.40 18.05 18.40 19.40

Bauhofstralle D 17.07 17.42 18.07 18.42 19.42

Schusterstrale C 17.08 17.43 18.08 18.43 19.43

Briickenplatz E 17.10 17.45 18.10 18.45 19.45
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Ingelheim/Bahnhof > Altstadt/Briickenplatz

Verkehrshinweis u

Ingelheim/Bahnhof E 547 6.43 7.40 8.43 9.43 10.43 11.43 12.43 12.58 13.43 14.43
Ingelheim/Yellow/Realschule 548 6.45 7.42 8.45 9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.00 13.45 14.45
Ingelheim/Am Langenberg 5.50 6.47 7.44 8.47 9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.02 13.47 14.47
Ingelheim/Im Hundsweg 5.51 6.48 7.45 8.48 9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.03 13.48 14.48
Heidenfahrt/Unteraue/Rheinufer A | 5.57 6.54 7.51 8.54 9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 13.09 13.54 14.54
Heidenfahrt/Auxonner Stralle 5.58 6.55 7.52 8.55 9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.10 13.55 14.55
Heidenfahrt/Kirchenweg A 5.59 6.57 7.54 8.57 9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 13.12 13.57 14.57
Heidesheim/Bahnhof A 6.02 7.00 7.57 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 13.15 14.00 15.00
Heidesheim/Freier Platz D 6.03 7.01 7.58 9.01 10.01 11.01 12.01 13.01 13.16 14.01 15.01
Heidesheim/Am Rehkampf A | | 8.01 | | | | | 13.19 |
Heidesheim/Mainzer Stralle A 6.05 7.03 8.03 9.03 10.03 11.03 12.03 13.03 14.03 15.03
Heidesheim/Sandmiihle A 6.06 7.04 8.04 9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04
Heidesheim/Im Schéfersborn A 6.07 7.06 8.06 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06
Uhlerborn/Walterslebener StraBe | 6.09 7.08 8.08 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08
Uhlerborn/Lennebergstralte 6.10 7.09 8.09 9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen | 6.16 7.15 8.15 9.15 10.15 11.15 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.15
Lennebergplatz A 6.17 7.16 8.16 9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16
Theodor-Korner-StralRe A 6.18 7.17 8.17 9.17 10.17 11.17 1217 13.17 14.17 15.17

Am Sportfeld/FS Zoll A 7.39 8.39 9.39 10.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39
Wildpark B 7.40 8.40 9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40
Am Gonsenheimer Wald B 7.41 8.41 9.41 10.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 14.41 15.41
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. E 6.19 7.18 7.43 8.18 8.43 9.18 9.4310.1810.4311.18 11.43 12.18 12.43 13.18 13.43 14.18 14.43 15.18 15.43
Nerotalstrale A 6.20 7.20 7.45 8.20 8.45 9.20 9.4510.20 10.4511.20 11.4512.20 12.45 13.20 13.45 14.20 14.45 15.20 15.45
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A 6.21 7.21 7.46 8.21 8.46 9.21 9.46 10.21 10.46 11.21 11.46 12.21 12.46 13.21 13.46 14.21 14.46 15.21 15.46
Mainzer StraRBe A 6.23 7.23 7.48 8.23 8.48 9.23 9.4810.2310.48 11.23 11.48 12.23 12.48 13.23 13.48 14.23 14.48 15.23 15.48
An der Nonnenwiese A 6.24 7.24 749 8.24 8.49 9.24 9.4910.24 10.49 11.24 11.49 12.24 12.49 13.24 13.49 14.24 14.49 15.24 15.49
Am Jugendwerk A 6.25 7.26 7.51 8.26 8.51 9.26 9.5110.26 10.51 11.26 11.51 12.26 12.51 13.26 13.51 14.26 14.51 15.26 15.51
Ketteler-Kolleg B 6.25 7.27 7.52 8.27 8.52 9.27 9.5210.27 10.52 11.27 11.52 12.27 12.52 13.27 13.52 14.27 14.52 15.27 15.52
Ludwigsburger StraRe A 6.26 7.28 7.53 8.28 8.53 9.28 9.5310.28 10.53 11.28 11.53 12.28 12.53 13.28 13.53 14.28 14.53 15.28 15.53
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C 6.27 7.30 7.55 8.30 8.55 9.30 9.5510.3010.5511.30 11.5512.30 12.55 13.30 13.55 14.30 14.55 15.30 15.55
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A 6.28 7.31 7.56 8.31 8.56 9.31 9.56 10.3110.56 11.31 11.56 12.31 12.56 13.31 13.56 14.31 14.56 15.31 15.56
Universitat E 6.29 7.32 7.57 8.32 8.57 9.32 9.5710.3210.57 11.3211.57 12.32 12.57 13.32 13.57 14.32 14.57 15.32 15.57
Hauptbahnhof West A 6.32 7.35 8.00 8.35 9.00 9.3510.0010.3511.00 11.3512.00 12.35 13.00 13.35 14.00 14.35 15.00 15.35 16.00
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof H | 7.37 8.02 8.37 9.02 9.37 10.02 10.37 11.02 11.37 12.02 12.37 13.02 13.37 14.02 14.37 15.02 15.37 16.02
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof 6.34

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E

NeubrunnenstralRe A 7.39 8.04 8.39 9.04 9.3910.04 10.39 11.04 11.39 12.04 12.39 13.04 13.39 14.04 14.39 15.04 15.39 16.04
Hindenburgplatz C 7.40 8.05 8.40 9.05 9.4010.0510.40 11.05 11.40 12.05 12.40 13.05 13.40 14.05 14.40 15.05 15.40 16.05
BauhofstraRe D 7.42 8.07 8.42 9.07 9.4210.07 10.42 11.07 11.42 12.07 12.42 13.07 13.42 14.07 14.42 15.07 15.42 16.07
Schusterstrale C 7.43 8.08 8.43 9.08 9.4310.08 10.43 11.08 11.43 12.08 12.43 13.08 13.43 14.08 14.43 15.08 15.43 16.08
Briickenplatz E 745 8.10 8.45 9.10 9.4510.1010.4511.10 11.4512.10 12.45 13.10 13.45 14.10 14.45 15.10 15.45 16.10
Ingelheim/Bahnhof E 15.48 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.4320.19 21.10 22.10

Ingelheim/Yellow/Realschule 15.50 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.44 20.20 21.11 22.11

Ingelheim/Am Langenberg 15.52 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.46 20.22 21.13 22.13

Ingelheim/Im Hundsweg 15.53 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.47 20.23 21.14 22.14

Heidenfahrt/Unteraue/Rheinufer A |15.59 16.54 17.54 18.54 19.53 20.29 21.20 22.20

Heidenfahrt/Auxonner Stralle 16.00 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.54 20.30 21.21 22.21

Heidenfahrt/Kirchenweg A 16.02 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.55 20.31 21.22 22.22

Heidesheim/Bahnhof A 16.05 17.00 18.00 19.00 19.58 20.34 21.25 22.25

Heidesheim/Freier Platz D 16.06 17.01 18.01 19.01 19.59 20.35 21.26 22.26

Heidesheim/Am Rehkampf A \ \ \ \ \ \ \

Heidesheim/Mainzer Stralle A 16.08 17.03 18.03 19.03 20.0120.37 21.28 22.28

Heidesheim/Sandmiihle A 16.09 17.04 18.04 19.04 20.02 20.38 21.29 22.29

Heidesheim/Im Schéfersborn A 16.11 17.06 18.06 19.06 20.03 20.39 21.30 22.30

Uhlerborn/Walterslebener Strale |16.13 17.08 18.08 19.08 20.05 20.41 21.32 22.32

Uhlerborn/Lennebergstralle 16.14 17.09 18.09 19.09 20.06 20.42 21.33 22.33

Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen |16.20 17.15 18.15 19.15 20.1220.48 21.39 22.39

Lennebergplatz A 16.21 17.16 18.16 19.16 20.13 20.49 21.40 22.40

Theodor-Koérner-Strae A 16.22 17.17 18.17 19.17 20.14 20.50 21.41 22.41

Am Sportfeld/FS Zoll A 16.39 17.39 18.39 19.39

Wildpark B 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.40

Am Gonsenheimer Wald B 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41

Kapellenstr./Gesundh. E
Nerotalstrale A
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A
Mainzer Stralle A

An der Nonnenwiese A
Am Jugendwerk A
Ketteler-Kolleg B
Ludwigsburger Stralle A
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof H
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E
NeubrunnenstraRe A
Hindenburgplatz C
Bauhofstralle D
Schusterstralle C
Brickenplatz E

16.23 16.43 17.18 17.43 18.18 18.43 19.18 19.43 20.15 20.51 21.42 22.42
16.25 16.45 17.20 17.45 18.20 18.45 19.20 19.45 20.16 20.52 21.43 22.43
16.26 16.46 17.21 17.46 18.21 18.46 19.21 19.46 20.17 20.53 21.44 22.44
16.28 16.48 17.23 17.48 18.23 18.48 19.23 19.48 20.19 20.55 21.46 22.46
16.29 16.49 17.24 17.49 18.24 18.49 19.24 19.49 20.20 20.56 21.47 22.47
16.31 16.51 17.26 17.51 18.26 18.51 19.26 19.51 20.21 20.57 21.48 22.48
16.32 16.52 17.27 17.52 18.27 18.52 19.27 19.52 20.21 20.57 21.48 22.48
16.33 16.53 17.28 17.53 18.28 18.53 19.28 19.53 20.22 20.58 21.49 22.49
16.35 16.55 17.30 17.55 18.30 18.55 19.30 19.55 20.23 20.59 21.50 22.50
16.36 16.56 17.31 17.56 18.31 18.56 19.31 19.56 20.24 21.00 21.51 22.51
16.37 16.57 17.32 17.57 18.32 18.57 19.32 19.57 20.25 21.01 21.52 22.52
16.40 17.00 17.35 18.00 18.35 19.00 19.35 20.00 20.28 21.04 21.55 22.55

16.4217.0217.37 18.0218.37 | 19.37 |
19.02 20.02
20.30 21.06 21.57 22.57
16.44 17.04 17.39 18.04 18.39 19.39
16.45 17.05 17.40 18.05 18.40 19.40
16.47 17.07 17.42 18.07 18.42 19.42
16.48 17.08 17.43 18.08 18.43 19.43
16.50 17.10 17.45 18.10 18.45 19.45

U Ab Am Rehkampf weiter nach Uhlerborn
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